Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Date Of

Sr. App No. Name Father Name DOB Trade Shift Unit Reporting

1 ITl- PUSHPA SUNIL KUMAR 10/12/2009 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24157712 31

12:22:10

2 ITI- AMAN PRATAP SINGH 06/08/2007 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24156801 KUMAR 29

14.02:48

3 ITl- ROHIT BALVEER SINGH 17/02/2009 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24157837 25

11:02:25

4 TI- PULKIT RAGHUVEER SHARMA 03/07/2006 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24157544 SHARMA 31

11:38:42

5 Tl PANKAJ MUKESH SINGH 13/07/2008 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24157383 SINGH 29

10:23:38

6 ITl- ANSHUL RAVINDRA SINGH 12/03/2006 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24156997 27

10:41:47

7 Tl ASHOK SANTLAL GOSWAMI 08/09/2008 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24154536  KUMAR 25

10:36:02

8 Tl GAJENDER RAMKARAN 10/07/2006 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24158386 SINGH 31

13:42:32

9 Tl LALIT MAHENDER SINGH 27/11/2005 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24157226 29

10:18:52

10 ITI- Irfan Makbul 12/12/2006 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24110188 31

11:11:28

11 ITI- SAPNA BHADAR RAM 20/08/2001 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24151789 31

10:30:09

12 ITI- SONU RAJENDER KUMAR 13/11/2007 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24151359 25

11:05:28

13 ITI- ANIKET KRISHAN KUMAR 08/04/2008 231-Electrician 2 2 2024-07-
24156888 31

13:51:45

14 ITI- SAHIL RAMJILAL 05/05/2009 231-Electrician 1 1 2024-07-
24158013 25

10:31:24



Sr.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

App No.

ITI-
24154791

ITl-
24157308

ITl-
24157112

ITl-
24155214

ITl-
24154377

ITl-
24158166

ITl-
24160878

ITl-
24158613

ITl-
24158861

ITl-
24196224

ITl-
24196365

ITI-
24196525

ITl-
24196735

ITl-
24196902

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

AJAY

NITIN KUMAR

DINESH

SINGH

GOURAV

SHRAWAN

SUBHASH

VISHAL

NARESH

SUNIL

KUMAR

PANKAJ
KUMAR

SUNIL

SUMIT

ANKIT

KUMAR

SACHIN

Father Name

SUBHASH CHANDER

BENIWAL

KULDEEP SINGH

BHAGWAN SINGH

BAJRANG

DEVILAL

KASI RAM

BALWAN SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

JASHWANT

JAGDISH

JHINDURAM

BHARAT SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR

BHOOP SINGH

DOB
16/08/2007

08/05/2007

21/11/2008

17/09/2008

05/05/2007

15/08/2007

12/04/2006

24/07/2007

18/05/1995

14/02/2007

21/05/2007

12/11/2007

03/10/2006

20/08/2005

Trade

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

112-Health Sanitary

Inspector

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

231-Electrician

Shift Unit

Date Of
Reporting

2024-07-
27
10:34:54

2024-07-
27
10:36:37

2024-07-
29
10:20:08

2024-07-
25
10:58:06

2024-07-
29
14:04:29

2024-07-
25
11:13:13

2024-08-
01
16:42:33

2024-07-
31
10:27:51

2024-07-
25
11:19:55

2024-09-
02
11:29:38

2024-09-
02
10:53:26

2024-09-
02
11:55:28

2024-08-
31
11:12:07

2024-09-
02
12:03:04



Sr.

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

App No.

ITI-
24197089

ITl-
24197238

ITl-
24197494

ITl-
24197700

ITl-
24197899

ITl-
24198097

ITl-
24198196

ITl-
24198350

ITl-
24198592

ITl-
24198758

ITl-
24198914

ITI-
24199155

ITl-
24199680

ITl-
24202190

Name

PRADEEP

ASHWINI

SUMIT

DEEPAK

MANISH

KUMAR

HIMANSHU

IRFAN

SAMEER

AMIR KHAN

TALIM

AMIT

SHAHID

KHAN

KAMAL

CHANDER
PAL

Father Name

BALWANT

KRISHAN KUMAR

RAMESH

SHARWAN KUMAR

BANSILAL

SHOBHACHAND

KADIR KHAN

JAIVEER

SIKANDER

LUKMAN

RAVINDRA

ASLAM KHAN

NARENDER KARELA

RAJENDRA KUMAR

DOB
02/04/2009

13/12/2008

16/05/2005

02/05/2007

16/12/2004

28/06/2007

01/08/2006

11/03/2007

05/11/2004

08/06/2006

21/08/2006

03/10/2006

22/07/2010

11/08/2001

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Trade

231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2
231-Electrician 2

112-Health Sanitary 2
Inspector

Shift Unit

Date Of
Reporting

2024-09-
02
12:32:53

2024-09-
02
12:43:39

2024-09-
02
13:02:26

2024-09-
03
10:15:07

2024-09-
03
10:06:37

2024-09-
03
10:18:52

2024-09-
03
10:24:02

2024-09-
03
10:24:58

2024-09-
03
10:26:00

2024-09-
03
10:26:30

2024-09-
03
10:27:09

2024-09-
03
10:27:37

2024-09-
02
11:09:36

2024-09-
03
11:45:10



Sr.

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

App No.

ITI-
24202373

ITl-
24202495

ITl-
24202665

ITl-
24202757

ITl-
24213099

ITl-
24213077

ITl-
24213058

ITl-
24202865

ITl-
24221389

ITl-
24223267

ITI-
24224327

ITI-
24235455

ITl-
24242746

ITl-
24243000

Name

DINESH

SONU
KUMAR

KARINA

KUMAWAT

VIKRAM
DHANKA

RAVIN

POOJA

NITISH
KUMAR

SUNIL
KUMAR

DINESH
KUMAR

GORI
SHANKAR

PANKAJ

VANDNA

SURENDER

VIKRAM
KARELA

Father Name

GYANCHAND

VIJAY KUMAR

BABU LAL KUMAWAT

BALWAN DHANKA

PRADEEP KUMAR

RAJENDER KUMAR

BALVEER SINGH

BALBIR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

SITA RAM

SURENDER

DALE SINGH

DHAN SINGH

RAJENDRA KARELA

DOB
15/05/2002

05/08/1989

30/06/1996

01/10/2007

03/05/2002

01/06/1998

13/12/2000

20/07/1999

02/12/2003

07/08/2001

10/05/2006

09/12/2004

16/08/1998

15/08/2000

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Trade

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

Shift Unit

Date Of
Reporting

2024-09-
03
11:42:43

2024-09-
03
11:43:54

2024-09-
03
11:44:24

2024-09-
03
11:43:23

2024-09-
28
10:34:00

2024-09-
28
10:34:45

2024-09-
28
10:35:33

2024-09-
28
10:37:03

2024-09-
28
10:36:05

2024-09-
28
10:38:01

2024-09-
28
10:40:11

2024-09-
28
10:40:37

2024-09-
28
10:41:32

2024-09-
28
10:41:57



Sr.

57

58

59

60

App No.

ITI-
24248407

ITl-
24256394

ITl-
24256448

ITl-
24256629

Name

VIKASH
KUMAR

BHOOP
SINGH

VIKRAM
SINGH

ISPAK ALl

Father Name

KULDEEP KUMAR

PARMANAND

MAHENDER SINGH

MUNSHI KHAN

DOB
07/06/2005

24/05/1993

13/04/1993

24/03/19%4

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Trade

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

112-Health Sanitary
Inspector

Shift Unit

2

1

Date Of
Reporting

2024-09-
28
10:37:31

2024-10-
28
13:37:54

2024-10-
28
13:37:31

2024-10-
28
13:36:55
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